
  “A place of happiness, faith, mutual respect and kindness where we can grow and learn together”.                           
 
 
 

Holy Family Primary and Nursery Class 

Weekly Diary 06.05.2024 
Day  Time  Event  

Monday  
 

Holiday 

Tuesday   
 
9.30am- 12noon 
 
 
10.50am 
 
2.45pm- 4pm 
 
3.30pm  
 

Mrs Phee Cluster EAL teacher in school. 
Digital Leads in School  
Mrs Harley @ NLC Learning Hub SECI Support 
Session 
 
Assembly  
 
Dancemania rehearsal (please note later pick up) 
 
Mrs Harley meeting  

Wednesday   
11am 
 
1pm 
 
2pm 
 
2.30pm 
 
2.45pm 
 
 
3-4pm  
 
 

 
K’nex Final- P6 pupils and Mr Rice.  
 
Mrs Harley- appt 
 
Mrs Harley- ER meeting  
 
Mrs Harley- ER meeting  
 
Nursery Staff Meeting- Katriona Hawthorn 
Educational psychologist leading. 
 
After School Choir   

Thursday   
9.30am 
 
10.50am 
 
11.30am 
 
 
2pm  
 

 
Ascension Thursday Mass with Holy Family Parish 
 
Assembly  
 
Mrs Harley @ Heads of Establishment (nursery) 
Coatbridge Community Centre. 
 
Mrs Harley meeting @ Bellshill Social Work Locality.  
 



  “A place of happiness, faith, mutual respect and kindness where we can grow and learn together”.                           
 
 
 

3.30pm New P1 Transition Day 1 

Friday   
1.30pm 
 
 

 
Mrs Harley @ CNHS Cluster Heads 

What’s coming up:  

• First Holy Communion- Saturday 11th May 2024 @ 11am  

• Dancemania Final- Tuesday 14th May- evening  

• New P1 Transition Day 2- Wednesday 15th May.  

• Staff Development- Wednesday 15th May. 

• Parent Council- Thursday 16th May in the Parish Centre.  

• Gaelic Workshop P4  

• CNHS- P7 2-day visit 16th/ 17th May. 

 


